
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

801 South Division Street

Waunakee, WI 53597

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

Jason Voelker

Mary Smith

Qual Line Fence Corporation

J Biehl

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Fence Inc. (262) 781-7382

jvoelker@centuryfence.comCentury Fence Company (262) 547-3331

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect

Duluth Builders Exchange Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.com (218) 722-2836

Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673

Tiffany Peters tifpeters@quallinefence.com (608) 849-4654

jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

Contract 8174

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Trish Lowry (770) 849-6459

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612

sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

4/12/2018



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8174

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

108 N Breese Terrace

Madison, WI 53726

7719 W 60th Street

Summit, IL 60501

Kellen Wessels kellenw13@gmail.comUniversity of Wisconsin - 
Madison (651) 558-7535

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

48
Joe Chaney joe.chaney@verizon.comVerizon (708) 458-6410

4/12/2018


